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The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place)  Hotel  Excelsior,  Rome,  Italy 

Day Thursday 

Date September 6,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

1 9:00a 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

10 

10:25a 
11:25a 
11:40a 
12:30p 

4:10p 

4:40 
5:10p 
7:00p 

To Naples,  Ciampino  Airport  via  C-131  traveling  159  nautical  miles  (183  statute  miles) 
in 1  hour and  15  minutes. 

Arr Naple s and  greeted  by  Prefect  and  Mayor. Military  honors. 
To American Consulate  General 
To Cantiere  Navale  Pellegrino  shipyard. 
Lunch (private)  at  Hotel  Excelsior  in  Naples. 
To NATO  headquarters. Made  brief  informal  remarks  to  allied  servicemen  and  families 

then tour  headquarters  accompanied  by  Ambassador Reinhardt,  Admiral  Russell. 
To NATO  Enlisted  Men's  Club 
To Capodichino  airport. Depart for  Rome  in  C-131,  see  Item  #1  above. 
Arr Rome,  Italy. 
To Hotel  Excelsior.  Private  dinner.  To  bed. 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


