1	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	в.	JOHNSON-
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Thursday

_____ September 6, 1962

The Vice President began his day at (place) Hotel Excelsior, Rome, Italy

		Telephone						
Entry Time for t				Activity (include visited by)* Code				
		Lo	ΓĐ					
1	9:00a			To Naples, Ciampino Airport via C-131 traveling 159 nautical miles (183 statute miles)				
				in 1 hour and 15 minutes.				
2	10:25a			Arr Naples and greeted by Prefect and Mayor. Military honors.				
3	11:25 a			To American Consulate General				
4	11:40a			To Cantiere Navale Pellegrino shipyard.				
5	12:30p			Lunch (private) at Hotel Excelsior in Naples.				
6	4:10p			To NATO headquarters. Made brief informal remarks to allied servicemen and families. then tour headquarters accompanied by Ambassador Reinhardt, Admiral Russell.				
7 .	4:40			To NATO Enlisted Men's Club				
8	5:10p			To Capedichino airport. Depart for Rome in C-131, see Item #1 above.				
9	7:00p			Arr Rome, Italy.				
10				To Hotel Excelsior. Private dinner. To bed.				
*	2 11 1			en de la companya de La companya de la co				
		2						
		,						
		l						
	· ,							
]						
		1						
		1						